
cek jur
by Anonymous 1

Submission date: 09-Sep-2022 04:09PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1895777137
File name: revisi_terbaru_1_1.doc (174.5K)
Word count: 3389
Character count: 23392



3

3

3

4
4

4

11

16
18

21



1 1

1

1

1

1

7

9

10

13

15

22



2

2

5

6

6

8

12

17

19

24



2

2

2

14

20

26

27



2

2

3

23

25



1

1

1

1

7 7





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 5%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

cek jur
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-journal.unipma.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.stkippgritrenggalek.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Oktoriyadi Oktoriyadi. "The Implementation of
Steam Integrated Thematic Learning Based
on Local Wisdom of Kapuas Hulu in
Elementary School", JP2D (Jurnal Penelitian
Pendidikan Dasar) UNTAN, 2020
Publication

issuu.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Ni Kadek Kasi Widiantari, I Nengah Suparta,
Sariyasa Sariyasa. "Meningkatkan Literasi
Numerasi dan Pendidikan Karakter dengan E-
Modul Bermuatan Etnomatematika di Era



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Pandemi COVID-19", JIPM (Jurnal Ilmiah
Pendidikan Matematika), 2022
Publication

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

matematikauntuksmp.wordpress.com
Internet Source

digilib.yarsi.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.ikippgribali.ac.id
Internet Source

Rizqi Nur Firdausi, Imam Suchayo.
"Pengembangan LKPD Berbasis Kontekstual
dalam Pembelajaran Fisika SMA Pada Materi
Elastisitas Bahan", PENDIPA Journal of Science
Education, 2021
Publication

ejournal.unma.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

litapdimas.kemenag.go.id
Internet Source

Erlin Ladyawati, Sri Rahayu. "Pengembangan
Buku Ajar Matematika Berbasis Literasi dan
Numeari Sebagai Penguat AKM", Jurnal
Cendekia : Jurnal Pendidikan Matematika,
2022
Publication

docplayer.info
Internet Source

dspace.ewha.ac.kr
Internet Source

feb.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

lppm.upiyptk.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

www.j-cup.org
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source



27 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

id.scribd.com
Internet Source


